Bichon Frises Mentors
(Revised 7/7/2023)

First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Mary Spruiell Sterrett AL 205-678-8384 |mspruiell@aol.com
Roz Allen Meadow Vista [CA 530-878-4602 |lorebichon@icloud.com
Erayna Beckman Citrus Heights |CA 916-560-3354 | legendbichon@gmail.com
Debra Gibb Valley Center |CA 858-531-2890 [debgibb@gmail.com
Betty Ribble San Diego CA 858-663-8757 [n2dogs@pacbell.net
Mary Ann Clark Manhattan KS 785-539-2946 |ma25275@aol.com
Rick Day Lancaster KY 770-601-5720 |risgaebichon@aol.com
Lorrie Carlton Plymouth Ml 734-622-9001 |remrock02@aol.com
Karen Graeber Boonton Twp |NJ 973-884-0272 |whitebredkg@aol.com
Gail Antetomaso Massapequa [NY 516 524 5546 |Gailofgaylor@gmail.com
Toby Frisch Lake Grove |NY 631-467-7510 |tobybf@verizon.net
Wendy Kellerman Hauppauge NY 516-449-5915 |wkbichon@aol.com
Mimi Winkler Somers NY 914-617-9414 |iamjudgeschoice@aol.com
Paul Flores Missillon OH 916-847-9065 | Stirlingbichons@gmail.com
Judy McNamara Edmond OK 405-206-1402 |kingscross@cbglobal.net
Joanne Rubin Mosier OR  ]916-716-9549 |glorybbichons@aol.com
Kayley Korvar Weimar TX 979 702 9826 |fouroakspuppyclub@gmail.com
Shannon Tupes Vinton VA 540-520-5250 |reveltx@yahoo.com
Kathy Vogel Virginia Beach |VA 757-472-7438
Mayno Blanding ridgefield WA |360-771-8978 [Maynob@gmail.com
Sheri Kennedy Snohomish WA |206-799-8546 [sheri@absolutelybichons.com




